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Patrick Rossow
Ingo Weber

Axel Reinhold
Marcel Staudacher
Marcus Prohl
Markus Kluge
Sven Barthel
Torsten Finndorf
Marcel Blttner
Michael Durr
Karsten Hetzheim
Rene Morgenstern
Danny Schott
Monty Graliler
Torsten Schulthel3
Holger Kaiser
Rene Klug

Gerd Jacob

Armin Schaller
Frank Lammerhirt
Johannes Hedrich
Uwe Fischer

Jens Junghénel
Matthias Roéhrchen
Uwe Vogel
Stephan Werner
Werner Muller
Helmut Philipp
Wolfgang Mothes
Winfried Wehner
Erhard Mocka
Gunter Schoénherr
Dieter Neumann
Carolin Schmidt
Eveline Gel3ner
Janine Sitz
Manuela Barthel
Daniela Gottschlich
Sandra Meckel
Anett Schadlich
Mirjam Foltanyi
Birgit Kaiser

Anja Kummer
Kathrin Kosche
Sabine Schmidt

VS Schreiersgrin
ViB Lengenfeld 1908
SG Neustadt

LGV / LATV Plauen
VLV Oberzwota
RST-Reichenbach

TSG Bau Hammerbriicke
TV 1840 Falkenstein
RST-Reichenbach
Lengenfeld

LGV / LAV Reichenbach
Tirpersdorf

LGV / LATV Plauen
LGV / LATV Plauen
Treuener LV
RST-Reichenbach

VS Ellefeld

Alkverkel Oelsnitz

LGV / VIB Lengenfeld
LGV / LATV Plauen
LGV / VIB Lengenfeld
Leubnitz

Plauen

LGV / LAV Reichenbach
VS Plauen

SV Reumtengrin

LGV / BW Auerbach
LGV / BW Auerbach
Neustadt

TSG Bau Hammerbricke
SV Grlinbach

RST-Reichenbach

SV Griinbach
LGV / LATV Plauen

LGV / LATV Plauen
SV Grinbach

LGV / BW Auerbach
LGV / LATV Plauen

13.330 m
12.890 m
12.540 m
15.450 m
14.470 m
12.100 m
14.805 m
14.400 m
13.780 m
13.125 m
12.600 m
13.255 m
12.910 m
12.790 m
15.420 m
14.875 m
14.470 m
11.805 m
14.080 m
12.840 m
12.630 m
12.500 m
12.340 m
11.480 m
11.200 m
12.825 m
11.620 m

6.800 m
11.550 m
11.680 m
10.710 m
10.605 m
10.250 m
13.485 m
11.110 m

9.150 m
11.750 m
11.200 m
12.465 m
10.855 m
10.560 m

9.610 m

9.060 m
11.065 m
11.655 m
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Halbstundenlauf

Méanner 1. Ringo Stral3burg 73 LGV /BW Auerbach 7.830 m
2. Thomas Hummel 73 FSV Rempesgrin 7.480 m
3. Olaf Fiebig 64 Albernau 7.450 m
4. Rico Sporn 71 TSG Bau Hammerbriicke 7.165 m
5. Robby Niurnberger 60 GW Wernesgrin 6.905 m
5. Lars Schuricht 89 Johanngeorgenstadt WSV 08 6.900 m
7. Torsten Forner 66 Treuener LV 6.840 m
8. Uwe Holl 67 SV Grinbach 6.690 m
9. Dirk Schmidt 68 SV Grinbach 6.395 m
10. Andre Seifert 73 Skiclub Schéneck 6.250 m
11. Bernd Jacob 54 ViB Schoneck 6.175 m
12. Marian Jugler 90 6.015 m
13. Andreas Schumann 65 DAV Plauen 5.955 m
14. Christian Saunus 68 SV Grlinbach 5.745 m
15. Manfred Dittes 58 LGV /VIB Lengenfeld 5.725 m
16. Georg Fischer 82 DAV Plauen 5.600 m
17. Jorg Neudel 60 LGV /LATV Plauen 5.450 m
18. Christian Rahm 84 DAV Plauen 5.380 m
19. Wolfgang Schott 51 LGV /BW Auerbach 5.345 m
20. Frank Taubner 66 SV Grlnbach 4.800 m
muU16 1. Robin Schmidt 00 SV Grunbach 6.685 m
2. Rico Schroter 00 LGV/LAV Reichenbach 6.580 m
Frauen 1. UtaKlug 74 Treuener LV 6.660 m
2. Jana Lehmann 69 VSC Klingenthal 6.360 m
3. Sylke Milek 64 LGV /VIB Lengenfeld 6.240 m
4. Ines Nowak 64 BSV Elsterberg 6.220 m
5. Cornelia Keil 71 Planschwitz 5.850 m
6. Grit Buttner 74 5775 m
7. Berit Holl 70 SV GrlUnbach 5.630 m
8. Gabi Fiebig 64 Albernau 5.500 m
9. Nina Mittag 91 DAV Plauen 5.380 m
10. Susanne Oleinik 76 Sparkasse Vogtland 5.300 m
11. Katrin Zeidler 76 5.300 m
12. Katrin Stasch 70 LGV /VIB Lengenfeld 5.270 m
13. Karoline Neudel 69 LGV/LATV Plauen 5.255 m
wuU20 1. Bianca Trobst 96 Treuener LV 6.430 m
2. Marie Zimmermann 95 LGV/VIB Lengenfeld 5.150 m
wuU16 1. Nicole Ghazouani 99 Treuener LV 6.230 m
2. Kira Klug 00 Treuener LV 6.160 m
3. Carolin Galle 99 Treuener LV 6.100 m
4. Marie Schadlich 00 SV Griunbach 5.755 m
wuU1l4 1. Alisa Gottschlich 01 SV Grunbach 6.000 m
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Viertelstundenlauf

Thomas Madler
Toni Baasch
Frank Seidel
Andreas Unger
Werner Fankhanel
Philipp Rogahn
Maximilian Zeitler
Niklas Muller
Anton Wunderlich
Erik Steckert
Martin Stutzner
Louis Unger

Toni Nethel

Max Goether
Marlon Schmidt
Tim Seifert

Kilian Kober
Richard Glal3

Manner 1
2
3
4
5
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
6.
7. Michel Zimmer
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
6
8
1
2
3
4
5
6
6
6
9

mul8

muUl6

muU1l4

Anthony Schmied
Julius Lemcke
Kajo Klug
Elias Schmalful3
Nick Fischer
Michel Seifert
Marlon Rockstroh
Lukas Seifert
Tillmann Wunderlich
Jonas Albrecht
Janik Weidlich
Luca Wolfensteller
Colin Muller
Ludwig Manz
Tim Wutzler
Dennis Gottschlich
Colin Rockstroh
. Meico Mosch

10. Benjamin Golle

11. Johannes Otto

12. Janne Gartner

13. Anton Otto

14. Karl Schwammlein

mul?2

mul10
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71
90
86
81
41
97
97
00
00
00
00
00
01
02
02
01
02
01
01
01
03
04
04
01
04
04
03
04
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
07
06
06
04
06
08
06

LGV / SC Syrau
LGV / LATV Plauen
LGV / LATV Plauen

SV Stutzengrin_Hundshubel

LGV / BW Auerbach
Treuener LV
Treuener LV

VIB Schoneck

VSC Klingenthal
VSC Klingenthal
VSC Klingenthal

VIB Schoéneck

VSC Klingenthal
VSC Klingenthal
VSC Klingenthal
VSC Klingenthal

SV Grunbach

VSC Klingenthal

VIB Schoéneck

VB Schoneck

VSC Klingenthal
Treuener LV

LGV / VIB Lengenfeld
VSC Klingenthal

SC Schoneck

VSC Klingenthal

VIB Schoéneck

VB Schoneck

VSC Klingenthal

VSC Klingenthal

VSC Klingenthal

VSC Klingenthal
LGV / LAV Reichenbach
LGV / VIB Lengenfeld
SV Grinbach

VSC Klingenthal

VSC Klingenthal
LGV / LAV Reichenbach
TV 1840 Falkenstein
VSC Klingenthal

TV 1840 Falkenstein
TV 1840 Falkenstein

4.140 m
3.930 m
3.850 m
3.685 m
3.125 m
4.005 m
3.480 m
4.120 m
3.935m
3.860 m
3.745 m
3.700 m
3.950 m
3.935m
3.855m
3.750 m
3.740 m
3.240 m
3.100 m
3.080 m
3.605 m
3.535m
3.500 m
3.460 m
3.315m
3.260 m
3.260 m
3.245 m
3.290 m
3.280 m
3.270 m
3.165 m
3.040 m
3.030 m
3.030 m
3.030 m
2.990 m
2.890 m
2.830 m
2.725 m
2570 m
2.380 m
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_4-
Corinna Deyzac-Forberg 68 3.195 m

Frauen 1.
2. Andrea Méadler 72 LGV /SC Syrau 3.030 m
3. Kiristin Kober 79 SV GrlUnbach 2.940 m
4. Sandra Leupold 74  Klingenthal 2.850 m
5. Heike Nurnberger 70 LGV /VSG Rodewisch 2.675 m
6. Isabell Stange 81 LGV/LATV Plauen 2.130 m
wuU16 1. Anna-Lena Brunner 00 VSC Klingenthal 3.495 m
2. Julia Dietel 00 VSC Klingenthal 3.385 m
3. Luise GlaR 99 VSC Klingenthal 2.930 m
wuU14 1. Saskia Nurnberger 02 SV Grunbach 3.660 m
2. Sarah Leupold 01 VSC Klingenthal 3.585 m
3. Annika Saunus 02 SV Grunbach 3.525 m
4. Keti Klug 02 Treuener LV 3.505 m
5. Lisa-Marie Olsner 01 VSC Klingenthal 2.930 m
6. Selina Mothes 01 SV Schonheide 2.915 m
7. Debora Kreisel 02 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.760 m
8. Pauline Schédlich 01 SV Schonheide 2.760 m
9. Sabrina Deyzac 02 Pestalozzi Gymnasuim 2.385 m
wuU12 1. Josephine-Joy Glathe 03 SV Theuma 3.480 m
2. Nele Fuchs 04 SV Grunbach 3.270 m
3. Philine Kérner 03 VSC Klingenthal 3.135 m
4. Theresa Holl 04 SV Grunbach 3.090 m
5. Anna-Lena Velte 03 SV Schodnheide 2.990 m
6. Emilia Lange 03 VIB Schoneck 2.910 m
7. Sarah Klemens 03 SV Grunbach 2.800 m
8. Lynn Seidel 03 SV Grunbach 2.735 m
9. Annika Schmied 04 VIiB Schoneck 2.600 m
10. Lina Meyer 04 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.560 m
11. Philine Rother 04 GS "Am Park" Lengenfeld 2.425 m
wuU10 1. Jasmin Leupold 06 VSC Klingenthal 3.050 m
2. Lara Unger 05 SV Schdnheide 2.965 m
3. Alina Schmied 06 VIB Schoneck 2.940 m
4. Leonie Eichelberger 05 VSC Klingenthal 2930 m
5. Hanna Neitsch 05 LGV /VIB Lengenfeld 2.925 m
6. Amely-Aida Glathe 06 SV Theuma 2.885 m
7. Melina Meller 05 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.750 m
8. Katelynn Kober 07 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.740 m
9. Tina Schéadlich 05 TSG Bau Hammerbriicke 2.730 m
10. Luise Neudel 07 LGV/LATV Plauen 2.605 m
11. Lene Schwammlein 08 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.545 m
12. Noemy-Noelle Glathe 09 SV Theuma 2.460 m
13. Elisabeth Schulz 06 VSC Klingenthal 2435 m
14. Merle Fuchs 09 VIB Schoneck 2.370 m
15. Rahel Wierick 06 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.365 m
16. Alma Wierick 08 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.295 m
17. Lara Standar 06 VIB Schoneck 2.270 m
18. Damaris Kreisel 08 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.075 m
19. Ida Lotta Baumann 07 TV 1840 Falkenstein 2.065 m

Erlauterungen. LGV = Leichtathletik - Gemeinschaft Vogtland
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